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Time schedule ICF Canoe Sprint World Championships 2015

race time boats class gender distance category
1 08:00 K1 KL3 men 200m Heat 1

2 08:14 K1 KL3 men 200m Heat 2

3 08:28 K1 KL1 men 200m Heat 1

4 08:42 V1 VL2 men 200m Heat 1

5 08:56 K1 KL2 women 200 m Heat 1

6 09:10 K1 KL1 men 200m Heat 2

7 09:24 V1 VL2 men 200m Heat 2

8 09:38 K1 KL2 women 200 m Heat 2

9 09:52 K1 KL1 men 200m Heat 3

10 10:06 K1 KL3 men 200m Heat 3

11 10:20 K1 KL2 men 200m Heat 1

12 10:34 K1 KL3 men 200m Heat 4

13 10:48 K1 KL3 women 200m Heat 1

14 11:02 K1 KL2 men 200m Heat 2

15 11:16 K1 KL2 men 200m Heat 3

16 11:30 K1 KL3 men 200m Heat 5

17 11:44 K1 KL1 women 200m Heat 1

18 11:58 K1 KL3 women 200m Heat 2

19 12:12 V1 VL3 men 200m Heat 1

20 12:26 K1 KL1 women 200m Heat 2

21 12:40 K1 KL2 men 200m Heat 4

22 12:54 V1 VL3 men 200m Heat 2

23 13:08 K1 KL3 women 200m Heat 3

1st day  Wednesday, 19th August 2015
morning

Paracanoeing



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 1 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Preliminary   Heat 1 19/08/2015 at  8:00

1 2 UKR 985 YEMELIANOV Serhii 1993 42.529 QS

2 3 POL 741 SURWILO Mateusz 1991 42.832 QS 0.303

3 5 THA 936 NAMTAOTHONG Suradech 1992 47.519 QS 4.990

4 7 CHN 197 WU Peilong 1992 51.032 QS 8.503

5 8 MAS 665 EMBONG Ahmad Shalaby 1971 51.827 QS 9.298

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 RUS 826 MERZLIAKOV Sergei 1983 DNS

        1/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 R00-KM3.31.1.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 12:59)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 2 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Preliminary   Heat 2 19/08/2015 at  8:14

1 4 GBR 371 LODGE Timothy 1972 43.881 QS

2 3 NZL 710 MARTLEW Scott 1992 44.186 QS 0.305

3 5 RUS 836 POTANIN Victor 1984 44.981 QS 1.100

4 7 DEN 265 SONDERBY THOMSEN Kasper 1988 45.571 QS 1.690

5 8 BRA 128 PEREIRA DE LIMA Vander 1982 45.658 QS 1.777

6 2 ITA 565 GIANNINI Simone 1993 51.888 QS 8.007

7 1 MAC 662 LAU Wai Man 1:07.286 QS 23.405

        1/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 R00-KM3.31.1.2 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:00)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 3 - K1 200m   KL1 Men   Preliminary   Heat 1 19/08/2015 at  8:28

1 8 ITA 576 RAVALLI Salvatore 1971 55.128 FA

2 2 ARG 26 DIAZ Lucas Nicolas 1980 55.766 QS 0.638

3 4 CHN 202 YU Xiaowei 1989 57.391 QS 2.263

4 5 AUS 56 SIEDERS Colin 1982 57.431 QS 2.303

5 6 GBR 372 MARSDEN Ian 1972 58.446 QS 3.318

6 3 ESP 291 CASTANO Adrian 1994 1:00.656 QS 5.528

7 7 ESP 282 ALONSO Evilio 1977 1:16.716 QS 21.588

        1st(QF) to Final A 2/7(QS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: :

 Event 3 R00-KM1.31.1.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:00)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 4 - V1 200m   VL2 Men   Preliminary   Heat 1 19/08/2015 at  8:42

1 4 ESP 312 REJA Javier 1974 54.405 FA

2 5 HUN 486 SUHA Miklos 1977 58.780 FA 4.375

3 3 BRA 119 DA SILVA MEIRELLES Lucia 1971 59.395 FA 4.990

4 7 USA 998 NORBERG Danzig 1994 1:03.540 QS 9.135

5 6 GER 423 ROSSLER Heiko 1977 1:12.580 QS 18.175

6 2 ITA 573 PISTRITTO Andrea 1975 1:17.300 QS 22.895

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: :

 R00-VM2.71.1.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:00)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 5 - K1 200m   KL2 Women   Preliminary   Heat 1 19/08/2015 at  8:56

1 6 GBR 375 PATERSON Nicola 1989 53.361 X

2 2 CAN 151 GAUTHIER Christine 1977 57.189 X 3.828

3 4 RUS 803 ANDREEVA Nadezda 1978 57.209 X 3.848

4 8 USA 997 NICHOLS Alana 1983 59.129 X 5.768

5 1 CHN 184 JIN Yajuan 1986 59.521 X 6.160

6 5 ISR 541 BERCOVITCH Pascale Rache 1967 1:01.571 X 8.210

7 3 BRA 131 RAIZA RIBEIRO BENIVIDES 1995 1:02.489 X 9.128

8 7 GER 413 MOLKENTHIN Anke 1:04.271 qS 10.910

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: :

 R00-KW2.31.1.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:00)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 6 - K1 200m   KL1 Men   Preliminary   Heat 2 19/08/2015 at  9:10

1 7 BRA 121 FERNANDES DE PADUA Ferna 1981 57.369 FA

2 2 UKR 963 HRECHKO Oleksandr 1992 59.656 QS 2.287

3 5 GER 430 VOLKMANN Stefan 1965 59.676 QS 2.307

4 6 POR 759 SANTOS Paulo 1966 1:01.396 QS 4.027

5 3 CYP 228 POTAMITIS Andreas 1964 1:07.309 QS 9.940

6 4 RUS 816 GROMOV Pavel 1977 1:24.531 QS 27.162

        1st(QF) to Final A 2/7(QS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: :

 Event 6 R00-KM1.31.1.2 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:00)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 7 - V1 200m   VL2 Men   Preliminary   Heat 2 19/08/2015 at  9:24

1 6 AUS 51 MCGRATH Curtis 1988 53.120 FA

2 3 GER 404 KILIAN Ivo 1977 56.842 FA 3.722

3 4 RUS 815 FIRSOV Egor 1989 58.870 FA 5.750

4 5 ITA 569 NGOL NDARA Ngamada 1976 1:09.100 QS 15.980

5 7 JPN 596 SUWA Masaaki 1985 1:11.837 QS 18.717

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 7 R00-VM2.71.1.2 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:00)



Results Summary
RANK COD SURNAME & NAME BORN NOC HEAT LN RNK TIME GAP

Race 7 - V1 200m   VL2 Men   Preliminary   19/08/2015 at  9:24

1 51 MCGRATH Curtis 1988 AUS 2 6 1. 53.120 FA
2 312 REJA Javier 1974 ESP 1 4 1. 54.405 FA 1.285
3 404 KILIAN Ivo 1977 GER 2 3 2. 56.842 FA 3.722
4 486 SUHA Miklos 1977 HUN 1 5 2. 58.780 FA 5.660
5 815 FIRSOV Egor 1989 RUS 2 4 3. 58.870 FA 5.750
6 119 DA SILVA MEIRELLES Lucia 1971 BRA 1 3 3. 59.395 FA 6.275
7 998 NORBERG Danzig 1994 USA 1 7 4. 1:03.540 QS 10.420
8 569 NGOL NDARA Ngamada 1976 ITA 2 5 4. 1:09.100 QS 15.980
9 596 SUWA Masaaki 1985 JPN 2 7 5. 1:11.837 QS 18.717

10 423 ROSSLER Heiko 1977 GER 1 6 5. 1:12.580 QS 19.460
11 573 PISTRITTO Andrea 1975 ITA 1 2 6. 1:17.300 QS 24.180

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

 Event 7 RER-VM2.71.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:38)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 8 - K1 200m   KL2 Women   Preliminary   Heat 2 19/08/2015 at  9:38

1 8 GBR 385 WIGGS Emma 1980 55.081 FA

2 4 AUS 55 SEIPEL Susan 1988 57.296 FA 2.215

3 2 UKR 972 LAGUTENKO Nataliia 1985 57.631 FA 2.550

4 3 CHN 194 WANG Danqin 1984 1:02.933 QS 7.852

5 5 HUN 496 VARGA Katalin 1986 1:03.761 QS 8.680

6 6 ARG 33 SARDON Brenda 1993 1:05.816 QS 10.735

7 7 USA 1006 THOMAS Ashley 1962 1:18.501 QS 23.420

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 8 R00-KW2.31.1.2 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:00)



Results Summary
RANK COD SURNAME & NAME BORN NOC HEAT LN RNK TIME GAP

Race 8 - K1 200m   KL2 Women   Preliminary   19/08/2015 at  9:38

1 375 PATERSON Nicola 1989 GBR 1 6 1. 53.361 X
2 385 WIGGS Emma 1980 GBR 2 8 1. 55.081 FA 1.720
3 151 GAUTHIER Christine 1977 CAN 1 2 2. 57.189 X 3.828
4 803 ANDREEVA Nadezda 1978 RUS 1 4 3. 57.209 X 3.848
5 55 SEIPEL Susan 1988 AUS 2 4 2. 57.296 FA 3.935
6 972 LAGUTENKO Nataliia 1985 UKR 2 2 3. 57.631 FA 4.270
7 997 NICHOLS Alana 1983 USA 1 8 4. 59.129 X 5.768
8 184 JIN Yajuan 1986 CHN 1 1 5. 59.521 X 6.160
9 541 BERCOVITCH Pascale Rache 1967 ISR 1 5 6. 1:01.571 X 8.210

10 131 RAIZA RIBEIRO BENIVIDES 1995 BRA 1 3 7. 1:02.489 X 9.128
11 194 WANG Danqin 1984 CHN 2 3 4. 1:02.933 QS 9.572
12 496 VARGA Katalin 1986 HUN 2 5 5. 1:03.761 QS 10.400
13 413 MOLKENTHIN Anke GER 1 7 8. 1:04.271 qS 10.910
14 33 SARDON Brenda 1993 ARG 2 6 6. 1:05.816 QS 12.455
15 1006 THOMAS Ashley 1962 USA 2 7 7. 1:18.501 QS 25.140

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

 Event 8 RER-KW2.31.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:38)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 9 - K1 200m   KL1 Men   Preliminary   Heat 3 19/08/2015 at  9:52

1 7 BRA 116 CARDOSO DA SILVA Luis C. 1984 56.066 FA

2 3 RSA 798 PAULL Graham 1987 57.831 QS 1.765

3 6 POL 744 TOKARZ Jakub 1981 58.598 QS 2.532

4 4 HUN 485 SUBA Robert 1980 1:05.316 QS 9.250

5 2 POL 721 JAROS Mariusz 1972 1:28.568 QS 32.502

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 AUT 68 STERNATH Elmar 1967 DNF

        1st(QF) to Final A 2/7(QS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 9 R00-KM1.31.1.3 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:01)



Results Summary
RANK COD SURNAME & NAME BORN NOC HEAT LN RNK TIME GAP

Race 9 - K1 200m   KL1 Men   Preliminary   19/08/2015 at  9:52

1 576 RAVALLI Salvatore 1971 ITA 1 8 1. 55.128 FA
2 26 DIAZ Lucas Nicolas 1980 ARG 1 2 2. 55.766 QS 0.638
3 116 CARDOSO DA SILVA Luis C. 1984 BRA 3 7 1. 56.066 FA 0.938
4 121 FERNANDES DE PADUA Ferna 1981 BRA 2 7 1. 57.369 FA 2.241
5 202 YU Xiaowei 1989 CHN 1 4 3. 57.391 QS 2.263
6 56 SIEDERS Colin 1982 AUS 1 5 4. 57.431 QS 2.303
7 798 PAULL Graham 1987 RSA 3 3 2. 57.831 QS 2.703
8 372 MARSDEN Ian 1972 GBR 1 6 5. 58.446 QS 3.318
9 744 TOKARZ Jakub 1981 POL 3 6 3. 58.598 QS 3.470

10 963 HRECHKO Oleksandr 1992 UKR 2 2 2. 59.656 QS 4.528
11 430 VOLKMANN Stefan 1965 GER 2 5 3. 59.676 QS 4.548
12 291 CASTANO Adrian 1994 ESP 1 3 6. 1:00.656 QS 5.528
13 759 SANTOS Paulo 1966 POR 2 6 4. 1:01.396 QS 6.268
14 485 SUBA Robert 1980 HUN 3 4 4. 1:05.316 QS 10.188
15 228 POTAMITIS Andreas 1964 CYP 2 3 5. 1:07.309 QS 12.181
16 282 ALONSO Evilio 1977 ESP 1 7 7. 1:16.716 QS 21.588
17 816 GROMOV Pavel 1977 RUS 2 4 6. 1:24.531 QS 29.403
18 721 JAROS Mariusz 1972 POL 3 2 5. 1:28.568 QS 33.440

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 STERNATH Elmar 1967 AUT DNF

        1st(QF) to Final A 2/7(QS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

 Event 9 RER-KM1.31.1.0 / 1

(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:39)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 10 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Preliminary   Heat 3 19/08/2015 at 10:06

1 9 RUS 821 KRYLOV Leonid 1980 42.274 QS

2 7 ROU 785 SERBAN Iulian 1985 44.231 QS 1.957

3 5 IRL 538 O'LEARY Patrick 1972 44.696 QS 2.422

4 6 BRA 132 RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO Caio 1986 44.821 QS 2.547

5 4 UZB 1018 VALIEV Talgatjon 1987 48.224 QS 5.950

6 8 RSA 802 WING Jonathan 1997 48.611 QS 6.337

7 2 SRB 870 ARSENOVIC Arsen 1993 48.931 QS 6.657

8 3 ANG 4 ANDRADE Josemar 1992 50.404 qS 8.130

        1/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 10 R00-KM3.31.1.3 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:01)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 11 - K1 200m   KL2 Men   Preliminary   Heat 1 19/08/2015 at 10:20

1 9 PUR 764 MONTANEZ Eddie 1969 48.398 FA

2 3 HUN 448 BENCZE Janos 1967 48.941 QS 0.543

3 6 ESP 312 REJA Javier 1974 50.036 QS 1.638

4 2 IRI 529 JAHEDI Eslam 1979 50.781 QS 2.383

5 1 BRA 118 CORREA PESSOA Alex S. 1991 51.163 QS 2.765

6 8 SRB 884 RADOVANOVIC Vuk 1998 53.713 QS 5.315

7 7 POR 753 MOURAO Norberto 1980 54.388 QS 5.990

8 5 USA 999 PADILLA Ryan 1980 1:02.368 X 13.970

        1st(QF) to Final A 2/7(QS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 20 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (CAN) MOIR Mike Wind Force: :  +8.00 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 11 R00-KM2.31.1.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:01)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 12 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Preliminary   Heat 4 19/08/2015 at 10:34

1 9 RUS 848 VORONKOV Artem 1991 42.330 QS

2 5 GBR 374 OLIVER Robert 1988 43.053 QS 0.723

3 6 IRI 526 EIVAZI KHIARAK Nader 1975 45.013 QS 2.683

4 2 ESP 300 GARCIA Jonas 1990 45.030 QS 2.700

5 8 AUS 50 LITTLEHALES Dylan 1999 45.168 QS 2.838

6 7 HUN 454 FABIAN Istvan 1955 47.738 QS 5.408

7 3 ISR 542 HALEVI Ron 1994 48.228 QS 5.898

8 4 CHN 201 YU Lulu 1990 52.453 X 10.123

        1/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 12 R00-KM3.31.1.4 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:01)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 13 - K1 200m   KL3 Women   Preliminary   Heat 1 19/08/2015 at 10:48

1 9 AUS 54 REYNOLDS Amanda 1971 52.321 FA

2 6 FRA 353 MOREAU Cindy 1983 53.236 FA 0.915

3 7 GBR 367 DICKINS Anne 1967 54.166 FA 1.845

4 8 RUS 813 EGORKINA Rimma 1983 56.926 QS 4.605

5 3 CAN 162 SCARFF Erica 1996 57.461 QS 5.140

6 4 IRI 524 BEHROUZIRAD Shahla 1985 57.548 QS 5.227

7 2 GER 426 SJOBERG-HOLTKAMP Daniela 1965 1:00.776 QS 8.455

8 1 BRA 137 SOUZA LOPES Aline 1974 1:01.841 qS 9.520

9 5 GBR 379 SCOWEN Samantha 1987 1:12.678 X 20.357

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 20 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +6.40 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 13 R00-KW3.31.1.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:02)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 14 - K1 200m   KL2 Men   Preliminary   Heat 2 19/08/2015 at 11:02

1 9 BRA 133 RUFINO DE PAULO Fernando 1985 44.352 FA

2 3 GBR 359 BEIGHTON Nicholas 1981 47.245 QS 2.893

3 4 ITA 567 MANCARELLA Federico 1992 47.277 QS 2.925

4 8 SLO 867 FABCIC Dejan 1977 48.172 QS 3.820

5 5 HUN 481 ROZBORA Andras 1978 48.607 QS 4.255

6 2 GER 404 KILIAN Ivo 1977 49.842 QS 5.490

7 1 FRA 340 DELANNOY Gautier 1991 50.217 QS 5.865

8 7 HUN 463 JUHASZ Tamas 1976 1:02.510 X 18.158

9 6 GEO 392 SAFAROV Akhmed 1986 1:24.760 X 40.408

        1st(QF) to Final A 2/7(QS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 21 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 14 R00-KM2.31.1.2 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:02)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 15 - K1 200m   KL2 Men   Preliminary   Heat 3 19/08/2015 at 11:16

1 6 AUS 51 MCGRATH Curtis 1988 42.839 FA

2 3 AUT 69 SWOBODA Markus Mendy 1990 42.851 QS 0.012

3 4 UKR 981 SYNIUK Mykola 1988 46.566 QS 3.727

4 10 UZB 1016 SHARAPOV Mirzokhid 1979 48.016 QS 5.177

5 8 GER 396 FOGARASI Patrik 1980 49.821 QS 6.982

6 1 RUS 819 KOROBEYNIKOV Igor 1978 50.199 QS 7.360

7 7 ISR 540 ADATO Or 1990 50.524 QS 7.685

8 5 ITA 555 CIUSTEA Marius Bogdan 1993 51.371 X 8.532

9 9 JPN 598 TATSUMI Hiromi 1977 55.499 X 12.660

10 2 JPN 594 SAKIYAMA Tsubasa 1994 1:14.241 X 31.402

 Event 15 R00-KM2.31.1.3 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:02)



RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

        1st(QF) to Final A 2/7(QS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 21 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 15 R00-KM2.31.1.3 / 2
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:02)



Results Summary
RANK COD SURNAME & NAME BORN NOC HEAT LN RNK TIME GAP

Race 15 - K1 200m   KL2 Men   Preliminary   19/08/2015 at 11:16

1 51 MCGRATH Curtis 1988 AUS 3 6 1. 42.839 FA
2 69 SWOBODA Markus Mendy 1990 AUT 3 3 2. 42.851 QS 0.012
3 133 RUFINO DE PAULO Fernando 1985 BRA 2 9 1. 44.352 FA 1.513
4 981 SYNIUK Mykola 1988 UKR 3 4 3. 46.566 QS 3.727
5 359 BEIGHTON Nicholas 1981 GBR 2 3 2. 47.245 QS 4.406
6 567 MANCARELLA Federico 1992 ITA 2 4 3. 47.277 QS 4.438
7 1016 SHARAPOV Mirzokhid 1979 UZB 3 10 4. 48.016 QS 5.177
8 867 FABCIC Dejan 1977 SLO 2 8 4. 48.172 QS 5.333
9 764 MONTANEZ Eddie 1969 PUR 1 9 1. 48.398 FA 5.559

10 481 ROZBORA Andras 1978 HUN 2 5 5. 48.607 QS 5.768
11 448 BENCZE Janos 1967 HUN 1 3 2. 48.941 QS 6.102
12 396 FOGARASI Patrik 1980 GER 3 8 5. 49.821 QS 6.982
13 404 KILIAN Ivo 1977 GER 2 2 6. 49.842 QS 7.003
14 312 REJA Javier 1974 ESP 1 6 3. 50.036 QS 7.197
15 819 KOROBEYNIKOV Igor 1978 RUS 3 1 6. 50.199 QS 7.360
16 340 DELANNOY Gautier 1991 FRA 2 1 7. 50.217 QS 7.378
17 540 ADATO Or 1990 ISR 3 7 7. 50.524 QS 7.685
18 529 JAHEDI Eslam 1979 IRI 1 2 4. 50.781 QS 7.942
19 118 CORREA PESSOA Alex S. 1991 BRA 1 1 5. 51.163 QS 8.324
20 555 CIUSTEA Marius Bogdan 1993 ITA 3 5 8. 51.371 X 8.532
21 884 RADOVANOVIC Vuk 1998 SRB 1 8 6. 53.713 QS 10.874
22 753 MOURAO Norberto 1980 POR 1 7 7. 54.388 QS 11.549
23 598 TATSUMI Hiromi 1977 JPN 3 9 9. 55.499 X 12.660
24 999 PADILLA Ryan 1980 USA 1 5 8. 1:02.368 X 19.529
25 463 JUHASZ Tamas 1976 HUN 2 7 8. 1:02.510 X 19.671
26 594 SAKIYAMA Tsubasa 1994 JPN 3 2 10. 1:14.241 X 31.402
27 392 SAFAROV Akhmed 1986 GEO 2 6 9. 1:24.760 X 41.921

        1st(QF) to Final A 2/7(QS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

 Event 15 RER-KM2.31.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:40)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 16 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Preliminary   Heat 5 19/08/2015 at 11:30

1 3 GER 403 KIEREY Tom 1994 43.615 QS

2 8 DEN 261 MIKAEL EL AWSY Jonas 1980 47.885 QS 4.270

3 2 ITA 548 BUCCOLIERO Pier Alberto 1987 49.003 QS 5.388

4 9 VEN 1021 MATA Zaid 1993 49.530 QS 5.915

5 7 CZE 229 BARTOS Milan 1975 49.788 QS 6.173

6 5 USA 996 MILLER Nikiha 1978 49.870 QS 6.255

7 6 AUS 49 GERMEIN Sam 1988 50.240 QS 6.625

8 4 CHN 182 HUA Zhixin 1985 52.275 X 8.660

        1/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 19 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +1.60 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 16 R00-KM3.31.1.5 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:02)



Results Summary
RANK COD SURNAME & NAME BORN NOC HEAT LN RNK TIME GAP

Race 16 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Preliminary   19/08/2015 at 11:30

1 821 KRYLOV Leonid 1980 RUS 3 9 1. 42.274 QS
2 848 VORONKOV Artem 1991 RUS 4 9 1. 42.330 QS 0.056
3 985 YEMELIANOV Serhii 1993 UKR 1 2 1. 42.529 QS 0.255
4 741 SURWILO Mateusz 1991 POL 1 3 2. 42.832 QS 0.558
5 374 OLIVER Robert 1988 GBR 4 5 2. 43.053 QS 0.779
6 403 KIEREY Tom 1994 GER 5 3 1. 43.615 QS 1.341
7 371 LODGE Timothy 1972 GBR 2 4 1. 43.881 QS 1.607
8 710 MARTLEW Scott 1992 NZL 2 3 2. 44.186 QS 1.912
9 785 SERBAN Iulian 1985 ROU 3 7 2. 44.231 QS 1.957

10 538 O'LEARY Patrick 1972 IRL 3 5 3. 44.696 QS 2.422
11 132 RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO Caio 1986 BRA 3 6 4. 44.821 QS 2.547
12 836 POTANIN Victor 1984 RUS 2 5 3. 44.981 QS 2.707
13 526 EIVAZI KHIARAK Nader 1975 IRI 4 6 3. 45.013 QS 2.739
14 300 GARCIA Jonas 1990 ESP 4 2 4. 45.030 QS 2.756
15 50 LITTLEHALES Dylan 1999 AUS 4 8 5. 45.168 QS 2.894
16 265 SONDERBY THOMSEN Kasper 1988 DEN 2 7 4. 45.571 QS 3.297
17 128 PEREIRA DE LIMA Vander 1982 BRA 2 8 5. 45.658 QS 3.384
18 936 NAMTAOTHONG Suradech 1992 THA 1 5 3. 47.519 QS 5.245
19 454 FABIAN Istvan 1955 HUN 4 7 6. 47.738 QS 5.464
20 261 MIKAEL EL AWSY Jonas 1980 DEN 5 8 2. 47.885 QS 5.611
21 1018 VALIEV Talgatjon 1987 UZB 3 4 5. 48.224 QS 5.950
22 542 HALEVI Ron 1994 ISR 4 3 7. 48.228 QS 5.954
23 802 WING Jonathan 1997 RSA 3 8 6. 48.611 QS 6.337
24 870 ARSENOVIC Arsen 1993 SRB 3 2 7. 48.931 QS 6.657
25 548 BUCCOLIERO Pier Alberto 1987 ITA 5 2 3. 49.003 QS 6.729
26 1021 MATA Zaid 1993 VEN 5 9 4. 49.530 QS 7.256
27 229 BARTOS Milan 1975 CZE 5 7 5. 49.788 QS 7.514
28 996 MILLER Nikiha 1978 USA 5 5 6. 49.870 QS 7.596
29 49 GERMEIN Sam 1988 AUS 5 6 7. 50.240 QS 7.966
30 4 ANDRADE Josemar 1992 ANG 3 3 8. 50.404 qS 8.130
31 197 WU Peilong 1992 CHN 1 7 4. 51.032 QS 8.758
32 665 EMBONG Ahmad Shalaby 1971 MAS 1 8 5. 51.827 QS 9.553
33 565 GIANNINI Simone 1993 ITA 2 2 6. 51.888 QS 9.614
34 182 HUA Zhixin 1985 CHN 5 4 8. 52.275 X 10.001
35 201 YU Lulu 1990 CHN 4 4 8. 52.453 X 10.179
36 662 LAU Wai Man MAC 2 1 7. 1:07.286 QS 25.012

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 MERZLIAKOV Sergei 1983 RUS DNS

        1/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

 Event 16 RER-KM3.31.1.0 / 1

(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:40)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 17 - K1 200m   KL1 Women   Preliminary   Heat 1 19/08/2015 at 11:44

1 3 GER 415 MULLER Edina 1983 59.217 FA

2 4 RUS 811 DUPIK Alexandra 1986 1:00.744 FA 1.527

3 7 JPN 595 SERYU Monika 1997 1:09.397 FA 10.180

4 5 CHN 187 LI Yan 1981 1:14.527 QS 15.310

5 2 JPN 590 NAKAJIMA Akiko 1975 1:16.164 QS 16.947

6 8 BRA 129 PONTES E SILVA Andrea 1983 1:25.017 QS 25.800

7 6 GRE 437 PRELORENTZOU Eleni 1968 1:41.742 QS 42.525

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 21 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 17 R00-KW1.31.1.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:02)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 18 - K1 200m   KL3 Women   Preliminary   Heat 2 19/08/2015 at 11:58

1 4 ROU 776 LULEA Mihaela 1981 53.316 FA

2 7 ITA 574 PLEBANI Veronica Yoko 1996 54.503 FA 1.187

3 5 USA 1001 PIERCE Anja 1968 55.548 FA 2.232

4 8 BRA 134 SANTILLI Mari Christina 1978 57.033 QS 3.717

5 6 ESP 298 ELVIRA Silvia 1974 57.113 QS 3.797

6 1 POL 722 JUCHIEWICZ Lucyna 1975 57.738 QS 4.422

7 2 RUS 847 VOLIK Larisa 1982 58.431 QS 5.115

8 3 HKG 443 CHAN Shuk Fan 1971 1:13.431 X 20.115

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 20 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 18 R00-KW3.31.1.2 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:03)



Results Summary
RANK COD SURNAME & NAME BORN NOC HEAT LN RNK TIME GAP

Race 18 - K1 200m   KL3 Women   Preliminary   19/08/2015 at 11:58

1 54 REYNOLDS Amanda 1971 AUS 1 9 1. 52.321 FA
2 353 MOREAU Cindy 1983 FRA 1 6 2. 53.236 FA 0.915
3 776 LULEA Mihaela 1981 ROU 2 4 1. 53.316 FA 0.995
4 367 DICKINS Anne 1967 GBR 1 7 3. 54.166 FA 1.845
5 574 PLEBANI Veronica Yoko 1996 ITA 2 7 2. 54.503 FA 2.182
6 1001 PIERCE Anja 1968 USA 2 5 3. 55.548 FA 3.227
7 813 EGORKINA Rimma 1983 RUS 1 8 4. 56.926 QS 4.605
8 134 SANTILLI Mari Christina 1978 BRA 2 8 4. 57.033 QS 4.712
9 298 ELVIRA Silvia 1974 ESP 2 6 5. 57.113 QS 4.792

10 162 SCARFF Erica 1996 CAN 1 3 5. 57.461 QS 5.140
11 524 BEHROUZIRAD Shahla 1985 IRI 1 4 6. 57.548 QS 5.227
12 722 JUCHIEWICZ Lucyna 1975 POL 2 1 6. 57.738 QS 5.417
13 847 VOLIK Larisa 1982 RUS 2 2 7. 58.431 QS 6.110
14 426 SJOBERG-HOLTKAMP Daniela 1965 GER 1 2 7. 1:00.776 QS 8.455
15 137 SOUZA LOPES Aline 1974 BRA 1 1 8. 1:01.841 qS 9.520
16 379 SCOWEN Samantha 1987 GBR 1 5 9. 1:12.678 X 20.357
17 443 CHAN Shuk Fan 1971 HKG 2 3 8. 1:13.431 X 21.110

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

 Event 18 RER-KW3.31.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:40)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 19 - V1 200m   VL3 Men   Preliminary   Heat 1 19/08/2015 at 12:12

1 4 HUN 457 GERI Daniel 1991 53.987 FA

2 3 ITA 548 BUCCOLIERO Pier Alberto 1987 54.617 FA 0.630

3 1 GBR 383 TWEEDIE Martin 1973 54.707 FA 0.720

4 5 BRA 132 RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO Caio 1986 54.965 QS 0.978

5 8 RUS 807 BYVALTCEV Aleksei 1978 58.115 QS 4.128

6 7 BLR 106 SHYKUTS Arkadz 1986 58.382 QS 4.395

7 2 GER 418 POLTE Maik 1975 58.817 QS 4.830

8 6 RSA 794 HOGG Stuart 1989 1:10.840 qS 16.853

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 21 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +8.00 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 19 R00-VM3.71.1.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:03)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 20 - K1 200m   KL1 Women   Preliminary   Heat 2 19/08/2015 at 12:26

1 2 GBR 366 CHIPPINGTON Jeanette 1970 1:00.463 FA

2 4 UKR 970 KUPRIIANOVA Svitlana 1957 1:02.648 FA 2.185

3 7 POL 727 KUBAS Kamila 1983 1:04.980 FA 4.517

4 8 HUN 492 VACZI Anita 1986 1:06.258 QS 5.795

5 6 FRA 349 LACHEUX Agnes 1974 1:07.175 QS 6.712

6 3 CHI 178 WOLLERMAN Katherine 1992 1:07.818 QS 7.355

7 5 AUS 41 BLOOM Samantha 1973 1:23.053 QS 22.590

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 20 R00-KW1.31.1.2 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:03)



Results Summary
RANK COD SURNAME & NAME BORN NOC HEAT LN RNK TIME GAP

Race 20 - K1 200m   KL1 Women   Preliminary   19/08/2015 at 12:26

1 415 MULLER Edina 1983 GER 1 3 1. 59.217 FA
2 366 CHIPPINGTON Jeanette 1970 GBR 2 2 1. 1:00.463 FA 1.246
3 811 DUPIK Alexandra 1986 RUS 1 4 2. 1:00.744 FA 1.527
4 970 KUPRIIANOVA Svitlana 1957 UKR 2 4 2. 1:02.648 FA 3.431
5 727 KUBAS Kamila 1983 POL 2 7 3. 1:04.980 FA 5.763
6 492 VACZI Anita 1986 HUN 2 8 4. 1:06.258 QS 7.041
7 349 LACHEUX Agnes 1974 FRA 2 6 5. 1:07.175 QS 7.958
8 178 WOLLERMAN Katherine 1992 CHI 2 3 6. 1:07.818 QS 8.601
9 595 SERYU Monika 1997 JPN 1 7 3. 1:09.397 FA 10.180

10 187 LI Yan 1981 CHN 1 5 4. 1:14.527 QS 15.310
11 590 NAKAJIMA Akiko 1975 JPN 1 2 5. 1:16.164 QS 16.947
12 41 BLOOM Samantha 1973 AUS 2 5 7. 1:23.053 QS 23.836
13 129 PONTES E SILVA Andrea 1983 BRA 1 8 6. 1:25.017 QS 25.800
14 437 PRELORENTZOU Eleni 1968 GRE 1 6 7. 1:41.742 QS 42.525

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

 Event 20 RER-KW1.31.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:42)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 22 - V1 200m   VL3 Men   Preliminary   Heat 2 19/08/2015 at 12:54

1 1 GBR 386 YOUNG Jonathan 1984 51.286 FA

2 4 RUS 814 EGOROV Aleksei 1983 53.503 FA 2.217

3 3 POL 734 MOZDZIERSKI Tomasz 1996 53.833 FA 2.547

4 8 POL 737 ROSINSKI Miroslaw 1974 54.728 QS 3.442

5 7 USA 1000 PARKS Jamey 1978 54.871 QS 3.585

6 5 HUN 461 HORVATH Gyula 1974 1:00.531 QS 9.245

7 6 ARM 37 PILOSYAN Garik 1975 1:04.571 QS 13.285

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 MAS 665 EMBONG Ahmad Shalaby 1971 DNS

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 23 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1013 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 22 R00-VM3.71.1.2 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:03)



Results Summary
RANK COD SURNAME & NAME BORN NOC HEAT LN RNK TIME GAP

Race 22 - V1 200m   VL3 Men   Preliminary   19/08/2015 at 12:54

1 386 YOUNG Jonathan 1984 GBR 2 1 1. 51.286 FA
2 814 EGOROV Aleksei 1983 RUS 2 4 2. 53.503 FA 2.217
3 734 MOZDZIERSKI Tomasz 1996 POL 2 3 3. 53.833 FA 2.547
4 457 GERI Daniel 1991 HUN 1 4 1. 53.987 FA 2.701
5 548 BUCCOLIERO Pier Alberto 1987 ITA 1 3 2. 54.617 FA 3.331
6 383 TWEEDIE Martin 1973 GBR 1 1 3. 54.707 FA 3.421
7 737 ROSINSKI Miroslaw 1974 POL 2 8 4. 54.728 QS 3.442
8 1000 PARKS Jamey 1978 USA 2 7 5. 54.871 QS 3.585
9 132 RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO Caio 1986 BRA 1 5 4. 54.965 QS 3.679

10 807 BYVALTCEV Aleksei 1978 RUS 1 8 5. 58.115 QS 6.829
11 106 SHYKUTS Arkadz 1986 BLR 1 7 6. 58.382 QS 7.096
12 418 POLTE Maik 1975 GER 1 2 7. 58.817 QS 7.531
13 461 HORVATH Gyula 1974 HUN 2 5 6. 1:00.531 QS 9.245
14 37 PILOSYAN Garik 1975 ARM 2 6 7. 1:04.571 QS 13.285
15 794 HOGG Stuart 1989 RSA 1 6 8. 1:10.840 qS 19.554

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 EMBONG Ahmad Shalaby 1971 MAS DNS

        1/3(QF) Direct to Final 4/7(QS)+next BT(qS) to Semi-Final Rest Out(X)

 Event 22 RER-VM3.71.1.0 / 1

(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:42)



Time schedule ICF Canoe Sprint World Championships 2015

race time boats class gender distance category
24 13:46 V1 VL2 men 200m SF

25 14:00 K1 KL3 men 200m SF 1

26 14:14 K1 KL2 women 200m SF

27 14:28 K1 KL1 men 200m SF 1

28 14:42 K1 KL3 men 200m SF 2

29 14:56 K1 KL3 men 200m SF 3

30 15:10 K1 KL3 men 200m SF 4

31 15:24 K1 KL1 men 200m SF 2

32 15:38 K1 KL2 men 200m SF 1

33 15:52 K1 KL2 men 200m SF 2

34 16:06 V1 VL3 men 200m SF

35 16:20 K1 KL2 men 200m SF 3

36 16:34 K1 KL3 women 200m SF

37 16:48 K1 KL3 women 200m SF 2

38 17:02 K1 KL1 women 200m SF

39 17:10 V1 VL1 men 200m Final

40 17:25 K1 KL2 women 200m Final

17:35 V1 VL1 men 200m medal ceremony

41 17:45 V1 VL3 men 200m Final

17:55 K1 KL2 women 200m medal ceremony

42 KL2 men 200m Final B

43 KL2 men 200m Final A

18:20 V1 VL3 men 200m medal ceremony

44 18:30 V1 VL1 women 200m Final

KL2 men 200m medal ceremony

45 18:50 V1 VL3 women 200m Final

19:05 V1 VL1 women 200m medal ceremony

19:15 V1 VL3 women 200m medal ceremony

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

14:15 & 14:25

afternoon
1st day  Wednesday



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 24 - V1 200m   VL2 Men   Semi-Final   Semifinal 19/08/2015 at 13:46

1 5 USA 998 NORBERG Danzig 1994 59.951 FA

2 4 ITA 569 NGOL NDARA Ngamada 1976 1:06.143 FA 6.192

3 3 JPN 596 SUWA Masaaki 1985 1:06.248 FA 6.297

4 6 GER 423 ROSSLER Heiko 1977 1:09.476 X 9.525

5 2 ITA 573 PISTRITTO Andrea 1975 1:09.523 X 9.572

        1/3(QF) to Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 24 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 24 R00-VM2.71.3.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 13:53)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 25 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Semi-Final   Semifinal 1 19/08/2015 at 14:00

1 6 GBR 374 OLIVER Robert 1988 40.530 FA

2 4 GER 403 KIEREY Tom 1994 41.140 FA 0.610

3 5 UKR 985 YEMELIANOV Serhii 1993 41.552 qA 1.022

4 3 ESP 300 GARCIA Jonas 1990 44.230 FB 3.700

5 7 DEN 265 SONDERBY THOMSEN Kasper 1988 45.132 fB 4.602

6 9 AUS 49 GERMEIN Sam 1988 46.620 FC 6.090

7 8 RSA 802 WING Jonathan 1997 46.875 fC 6.345

8 2 MAS 665 EMBONG Ahmad Shalaby 1971 52.172 X 11.642

9 1 MAC 662 LAU Wai Man 1:06.422 X 25.892

        1/2(FA)+next BT(fA) to FinalA 3x3rd+4x4th(FB)+2x5th BT(fB) to FinalB 2x5th+4x6th(FC)+3 next BT(fC) to FinalC Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 24 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 25 R00-KM3.31.3.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 15:48)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 26 - K1 200m   KL2 Women   Semi-Final   Semifinal 19/08/2015 at 14:14

1 5 CHN 194 WANG Danqin 1984 59.190 FA

2 4 USA 997 NICHOLS Alana 1983 1:00.460 FA 1.270

3 3 CHN 184 JIN Yajuan 1986 1:00.530 FA 1.340

4 6 HUN 496 VARGA Katalin 1986 1:02.837 X 3.647

5 7 ISR 541 BERCOVITCH Pascale Rache 1967 1:02.957 X 3.767

6 2 ARG 33 SARDON Brenda 1993 1:03.757 X 4.567

7 1 BRA 131 RAIZA RIBEIRO BENIVIDES 1995 1:04.085 X 4.895

8 9 GER 413 MOLKENTHIN Anke 1:04.730 X 5.540

9 8 USA 1006 THOMAS Ashley 1962 1:16.965 X 17.775

        1/3(QF) to Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 24 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +1.60 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 26 R00-KW2.31.3.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 14:21)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 27 - K1 200m   KL1 Men   Semi-Final   Semifinal 1 19/08/2015 at 14:28

1 5 ARG 26 DIAZ Lucas Nicolas 1980 54.704 FA

2 6 POL 744 TOKARZ Jakub 1981 55.132 FA 0.428

3 7 AUS 56 SIEDERS Colin 1982 57.499 FA 2.795

4 4 GER 430 VOLKMANN Stefan 1965 57.882 FB 3.178

5 3 HUN 485 SUBA Robert 1980 58.607 FB 3.903

6 1 ESP 291 CASTANO Adrian 1994 59.907 FB 5.203

7 2 CYP 228 POTAMITIS Andreas 1964 1:08.907 X 14.203

        1/3(FA) to Final A 4/7(FB)+next BT(fB) to Final B Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 25 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 27 R00-KM1.31.3.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 14:56)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 28 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Semi-Final   Semifinal 2 19/08/2015 at 14:42

1 6 POL 741 SURWILO Mateusz 1991 42.150 FA

2 5 GBR 371 LODGE Timothy 1972 43.110 FA 0.960

3 7 BRA 132 RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO Caio 1986 43.880 FB 1.730

4 2 BRA 128 PEREIRA DE LIMA Vander 1982 44.198 FB 2.048

5 3 IRI 526 EIVAZI KHIARAK Nader 1975 44.455 fB 2.305

6 4 DEN 261 MIKAEL EL AWSY Jonas 1980 45.998 FC 3.848

7 8 USA 996 MILLER Nikiha 1978 46.995 fC 4.845

8 1 SRB 870 ARSENOVIC Arsen 1993 47.205 fC 5.055

9 9 ISR 542 HALEVI Ron 1994 47.600 X 5.450

        1/2(FA)+next BT(fA) to FinalA 3x3rd+4x4th(FB)+2x5th BT(fB) to FinalB 2x5th+4x6th(FC)+3 next BT(fC) to FinalC Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 24 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 28 R00-KM3.31.3.2 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 15:48)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 29 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Semi-Final   Semifinal 3 19/08/2015 at 14:56

1 5 RUS 821 KRYLOV Leonid 1980 40.168 FA

2 3 IRL 538 O'LEARY Patrick 1972 43.238 FA 3.070

3 4 NZL 710 MARTLEW Scott 1992 43.688 FB 3.520

4 6 THA 936 NAMTAOTHONG Suradech 1992 47.548 FB 7.380

5 7 VEN 1021 MATA Zaid 1993 47.788 FC 7.620

6 1 HUN 454 FABIAN Istvan 1955 48.266 FC 8.098

7 2 CZE 229 BARTOS Milan 1975 48.848 X 8.680

8 8 ITA 565 GIANNINI Simone 1993 50.568 X 10.400

        1/2(FA)+next BT(fA) to FinalA 3x3rd+4x4th(FB)+2x5th BT(fB) to FinalB 2x5th+4x6th(FC)+3 next BT(fC) to FinalC Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 24 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 29 R00-KM3.31.3.3 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 15:48)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 30 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Semi-Final   Semifinal 4 19/08/2015 at 15:10

1 4 ROU 785 SERBAN Iulian 1985 41.560 FA

5 RUS 848 VORONKOV Artem 1991 41.560 FA

3 6 RUS 836 POTANIN Victor 1984 44.240 FB 2.680

4 2 AUS 50 LITTLEHALES Dylan 1999 44.303 FB 2.743

5 8 UZB 1018 VALIEV Talgatjon 1987 46.313 FC 4.753

6 3 ITA 548 BUCCOLIERO Pier Alberto 1987 47.365 FC 5.805

7 9 ANG 4 ANDRADE Josemar 1992 48.288 X 6.728

8 7 CHN 197 WU Peilong 1992 51.610 X 10.050

        1/2(FA)+next BT(fA) to FinalA 3x3rd+4x4th(FB)+2x5th BT(fB) to FinalB 2x5th+4x6th(FC)+3 next BT(fC) to FinalC Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 24 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 30 R00-KM3.31.3.4 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 15:49)



Results Summary
RANK COD SURNAME & NAME BORN NOC HEAT LN RNK TIME GAP

Race 30 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Semi-Final   19/08/2015 at 15:10

1 821 KRYLOV Leonid 1980 RUS 3 5 1. 40.168 FA
2 374 OLIVER Robert 1988 GBR 1 6 1. 40.530 FA 0.362
3 403 KIEREY Tom 1994 GER 1 4 2. 41.140 FA 0.972
4 985 YEMELIANOV Serhii 1993 UKR 1 5 3. 41.552 qA 1.384
5 785 SERBAN Iulian 1985 ROU 4 4 1. 41.560 FA 1.392

848 VORONKOV Artem 1991 RUS 4 5 1. 41.560 FA 1.392
7 741 SURWILO Mateusz 1991 POL 2 6 1. 42.150 FA 1.982
8 371 LODGE Timothy 1972 GBR 2 5 2. 43.110 FA 2.942
9 538 O'LEARY Patrick 1972 IRL 3 3 2. 43.238 FA 3.070

10 710 MARTLEW Scott 1992 NZL 3 4 3. 43.688 FB 3.520
11 132 RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO Caio 1986 BRA 2 7 3. 43.880 FB 3.712
12 128 PEREIRA DE LIMA Vander 1982 BRA 2 2 4. 44.198 FB 4.030
13 300 GARCIA Jonas 1990 ESP 1 3 4. 44.230 FB 4.062
14 836 POTANIN Victor 1984 RUS 4 6 3. 44.240 FB 4.072
15 50 LITTLEHALES Dylan 1999 AUS 4 2 4. 44.303 FB 4.135
16 526 EIVAZI KHIARAK Nader 1975 IRI 2 3 5. 44.455 fB 4.287
17 265 SONDERBY THOMSEN Kasper 1988 DEN 1 7 5. 45.132 fB 4.964
18 261 MIKAEL EL AWSY Jonas 1980 DEN 2 4 6. 45.998 FC 5.830
19 1018 VALIEV Talgatjon 1987 UZB 4 8 5. 46.313 FC 6.145
20 49 GERMEIN Sam 1988 AUS 1 9 6. 46.620 FC 6.452
21 802 WING Jonathan 1997 RSA 1 8 7. 46.875 fC 6.707
22 996 MILLER Nikiha 1978 USA 2 8 7. 46.995 fC 6.827
23 870 ARSENOVIC Arsen 1993 SRB 2 1 8. 47.205 fC 7.037
24 548 BUCCOLIERO Pier Alberto 1987 ITA 4 3 6. 47.365 FC 7.197
25 936 NAMTAOTHONG Suradech 1992 THA 3 6 4. 47.548 FB 7.380
26 542 HALEVI Ron 1994 ISR 2 9 9. 47.600 X 7.432
27 1021 MATA Zaid 1993 VEN 3 7 5. 47.788 FC 7.620
28 454 FABIAN Istvan 1955 HUN 3 1 6. 48.266 FC 8.098
29 4 ANDRADE Josemar 1992 ANG 4 9 7. 48.288 X 8.120
30 229 BARTOS Milan 1975 CZE 3 2 7. 48.848 X 8.680
31 565 GIANNINI Simone 1993 ITA 3 8 8. 50.568 X 10.400
32 197 WU Peilong 1992 CHN 4 7 8. 51.610 X 11.442
33 665 EMBONG Ahmad Shalaby 1971 MAS 1 2 8. 52.172 X 12.004
34 662 LAU Wai Man MAC 1 1 9. 1:06.422 X 26.254

        1/2(FA)+next BT(fA) to FinalA 3x3rd+4x4th(FB)+2x5th BT(fB) to FinalB 2x5th+4x6th(FC)+3 next BT(fC) to FinalC Rest Out(X)

 Event 30 RER-KM3.31.3.0 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 15:49)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 31 - K1 200m   KL1 Men   Semi-Final   Semifinal 2 19/08/2015 at 15:24

1 6 CHN 202 YU Xiaowei 1989 54.572 FA

2 4 RSA 798 PAULL Graham 1987 54.639 FA 0.067

3 5 UKR 963 HRECHKO Oleksandr 1992 56.092 FA 1.520

4 7 GBR 372 MARSDEN Ian 1972 56.469 FB 1.897

5 3 POR 759 SANTOS Paulo 1966 59.599 FB 5.027

6 1 ESP 282 ALONSO Evilio 1977 1:13.614 FB 19.042

7 2 POL 721 JAROS Mariusz 1972 1:15.927 X 21.355

8 8 RUS 816 GROMOV Pavel 1977 1:23.712 ?B 29.140

        1/3(FA) to Final A 4/7(FB)+next BT(fB) to Final B Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 25 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +1.60 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 31 R00-KM1.31.3.2 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 15:39)



Results Summary
RANK COD SURNAME & NAME BORN NOC HEAT LN RNK TIME GAP

Race 31 - K1 200m   KL1 Men   Semi-Final   19/08/2015 at 15:24

1 202 YU Xiaowei 1989 CHN 2 6 1. 54.572 FA
2 798 PAULL Graham 1987 RSA 2 4 2. 54.639 FA 0.067
3 26 DIAZ Lucas Nicolas 1980 ARG 1 5 1. 54.704 FA 0.132
4 744 TOKARZ Jakub 1981 POL 1 6 2. 55.132 FA 0.560
5 963 HRECHKO Oleksandr 1992 UKR 2 5 3. 56.092 FA 1.520
6 372 MARSDEN Ian 1972 GBR 2 7 4. 56.469 FB 1.897
7 56 SIEDERS Colin 1982 AUS 1 7 3. 57.499 FA 2.927
8 430 VOLKMANN Stefan 1965 GER 1 4 4. 57.882 FB 3.310
9 485 SUBA Robert 1980 HUN 1 3 5. 58.607 FB 4.035

10 759 SANTOS Paulo 1966 POR 2 3 5. 59.599 FB 5.027
11 291 CASTANO Adrian 1994 ESP 1 1 6. 59.907 FB 5.335
12 228 POTAMITIS Andreas 1964 CYP 1 2 7. 1:08.907 X 14.335
13 282 ALONSO Evilio 1977 ESP 2 1 6. 1:13.614 FB 19.042
14 721 JAROS Mariusz 1972 POL 2 2 7. 1:15.927 X 21.355
15 816 GROMOV Pavel 1977 RUS 2 8 8. 1:23.712 fB 29.140

        1/3(FA) to Final A 4/7(FB)+next BT(fB) to Final B Rest Out(X)

 Event 31 RER-KM1.31.3.0 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 18:27)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 32 - K1 200m   KL2 Men   Semi-Final   Semifinal 1 19/08/2015 at 15:38

1 4 ITA 567 MANCARELLA Federico 1992 45.543 FA

2 6 UKR 981 SYNIUK Mykola 1988 46.326 FA 0.783

3 5 HUN 448 BENCZE Janos 1967 46.986 FA 1.443

4 3 UZB 1016 SHARAPOV Mirzokhid 1979 47.106 FB 1.563

5 9 FRA 340 DELANNOY Gautier 1991 49.256 X 3.713

6 7 IRI 529 JAHEDI Eslam 1979 49.683 X 4.140

7 2 HUN 481 ROZBORA Andras 1978 50.476 X 4.933

8 1 SRB 884 RADOVANOVIC Vuk 1998 51.276 ?B 5.733

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 RUS 819 KOROBEYNIKOV Igor 1978 DSQ

 Event 32 R00-KM2.31.3.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 15:51)



RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

        1/3(FA) to Final A 4/7(FB)+next BT(fB) to Final B Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 25 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +1.60 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 32 R00-KM2.31.3.1 / 2
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 15:51)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 33 - K1 200m   KL2 Men   Semi-Final   Semifinal 2 19/08/2015 at 15:52

1 4 AUT 69 SWOBODA Markus Mendy 1990 42.085 FA

2 3 SLO 867 FABCIC Dejan 1977 46.605 FA 4.520

3 5 GBR 359 BEIGHTON Nicholas 1981 46.963 FA 4.878

4 6 ESP 312 REJA Javier 1974 47.848 FB 5.763

5 7 BRA 118 CORREA PESSOA Alex S. 1991 48.158 X 6.073

6 8 GER 404 KILIAN Ivo 1977 48.375 X 6.290

7 1 POR 753 MOURAO Norberto 1980 48.948 X 6.863

8 2 GER 396 FOGARASI Patrik 1980 49.143 fB 7.058

9 9 ISR 540 ADATO Or 1990 50.505 X 8.420

        1/3(FA) to Final A 4/7(FB)+next BT(fB) to Final B Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 25 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +1.60 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 33 R00-KM2.31.3.2 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 16:02)



Results Summary
RANK COD SURNAME & NAME BORN NOC HEAT LN RNK TIME GAP

Race 33 - K1 200m   KL2 Men   Semi-Final   19/08/2015 at 15:52

1 69 SWOBODA Markus Mendy 1990 AUT 2 4 1. 42.085 FA
2 567 MANCARELLA Federico 1992 ITA 1 4 1. 45.543 FA 3.458
3 981 SYNIUK Mykola 1988 UKR 1 6 2. 46.326 FA 4.241
4 867 FABCIC Dejan 1977 SLO 2 3 2. 46.605 FA 4.520
5 359 BEIGHTON Nicholas 1981 GBR 2 5 3. 46.963 FA 4.878
6 448 BENCZE Janos 1967 HUN 1 5 3. 46.986 FA 4.901
7 1016 SHARAPOV Mirzokhid 1979 UZB 1 3 4. 47.106 FB 5.021
8 312 REJA Javier 1974 ESP 2 6 4. 47.848 FB 5.763
9 118 CORREA PESSOA Alex S. 1991 BRA 2 7 5. 48.158 X 6.073

10 404 KILIAN Ivo 1977 GER 2 8 6. 48.375 X 6.290
11 753 MOURAO Norberto 1980 POR 2 1 7. 48.948 X 6.863
12 396 FOGARASI Patrik 1980 GER 2 2 8. 49.143 fB 7.058
13 340 DELANNOY Gautier 1991 FRA 1 9 5. 49.256 X 7.171
14 529 JAHEDI Eslam 1979 IRI 1 7 6. 49.683 X 7.598
15 481 ROZBORA Andras 1978 HUN 1 2 7. 50.476 X 8.391
16 540 ADATO Or 1990 ISR 2 9 9. 50.505 X 8.420
17 884 RADOVANOVIC Vuk 1998 SRB 1 1 8. 51.276 X 9.191

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 KOROBEYNIKOV Igor 1978 RUS DSQ

        1/3(FA) to Final A 4/7(FB)+next BT(fB) to Final B Rest Out(X)

 Event 33 RER-KM2.31.3.0 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 17:20)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 34 - V1 200m   VL3 Men   Semi-Final   Semifinal 19/08/2015 at 16:06

1 4 BRA 132 RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO Caio 1986 54.254 FA

2 5 POL 737 ROSINSKI Miroslaw 1974 55.326 FA 1.072

3 7 BLR 106 SHYKUTS Arkadz 1986 55.676 FA 1.422

4 6 USA 1000 PARKS Jamey 1978 56.941 X 2.687

5 3 RUS 807 BYVALTCEV Aleksei 1978 57.106 X 2.852

6 1 GER 418 POLTE Maik 1975 58.111 X 3.857

7 2 HUN 461 HORVATH Gyula 1974 1:01.994 X 7.740

8 8 ARM 37 PILOSYAN Garik 1975 1:08.411 X 14.157

9 9 RSA 794 HOGG Stuart 1989 1:09.401 X 15.147

        1/3(QF) to Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 25 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 34 R00-VM3.71.3.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 16:12)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 36 - K1 200m   KL3 Women   Semi-Final   Semifinal 19/08/2015 at 16:34

1 2 IRI 524 BEHROUZIRAD Shahla 1985 55.410 FA

2 5 RUS 813 EGORKINA Rimma 1983 55.655 FA 0.245

3 6 CAN 162 SCARFF Erica 1996 55.935 FA 0.525

4 4 BRA 134 SANTILLI Mari Christina 1978 56.355 X 0.945

5 1 RUS 847 VOLIK Larisa 1982 56.770 X 1.360

6 3 ESP 298 ELVIRA Silvia 1974 56.837 X 1.427

7 9 BRA 137 SOUZA LOPES Aline 1974 59.332 X 3.922

8 8 GER 426 SJOBERG-HOLTKAMP Daniela 1965 59.415 X 4.005

9 7 POL 722 JUCHIEWICZ Lucyna 1975 59.525 X 4.115

        1/3(QF) to Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 25 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 36 R00-KW3.31.3.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 16:49)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 38 - K1 200m   KL1 Women   Semi-Final   Semifinal 19/08/2015 at 17:02

1 6 FRA 349 LACHEUX Agnes 1974 1:04.980 FA

2 5 HUN 492 VACZI Anita 1986 1:05.250 FA 0.270

3 2 CHI 178 WOLLERMAN Katherine 1992 1:06.750 FA 1.770

4 3 JPN 590 NAKAJIMA Akiko 1975 1:12.995 X 8.015

5 4 CHN 187 LI Yan 1981 1:16.532 X 11.552

6 7 BRA 129 PONTES E SILVA Andrea 1983 1:26.862 X 21.882

7 1 GRE 437 PRELORENTZOU Eleni 1968 1:42.192 X 37.212

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 AUS 41 BLOOM Samantha 1973 DSQ

        1/3(QF) to Final Rest Out(X)

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 26 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 38 R00-KW1.31.3.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 17:08)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 39 - V1 200m   VL1 Men   Final   Final 19/08/2015 at 17:10

1 4 BRA 116 CARDOSO DA SILVA Luis C. 1984 57.912

2 7 POL 744 TOKARZ Jakub 1981 58.639 0.727

3 5 HUN 485 SUBA Robert 1980 1:02.919 5.007

4 8 FRA 345 HUREAU Cyrille 1976 1:06.169 8.257

5 6 RUS 816 GROMOV Pavel 1977 1:08.614 10.702

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 USA 993 MCKEOWN Barry 1956 DSQ

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 26 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 39 R00-VM1.71.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 17:14)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 40 - K1 200m   KL2 Women   Final   Final 19/08/2015 at 17:25

1 4 GBR 385 WIGGS Emma 1980 53.023

2 5 GBR 375 PATERSON Nicola 1989 54.521 1.498

3 6 AUS 55 SEIPEL Susan 1988 55.616 2.593

4 2 UKR 972 LAGUTENKO Nataliia 1985 56.223 3.200

5 7 RUS 803 ANDREEVA Nadezda 1978 56.463 3.440

6 3 CAN 151 GAUTHIER Christine 1977 58.448 5.425

7 8 CHN 194 WANG Danqin 1984 59.076 6.053

8 9 CHN 184 JIN Yajuan 1986 59.851 6.828

9 1 USA 997 NICHOLS Alana 1983 1:00.541 7.518

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 26 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1011 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +6.40 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 40 R00-KW2.31.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 17:30)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 41 - V1 200m   VL3 Men   Final   Final 19/08/2015 at 17:45

1 8 BRA 132 RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO Caio 1986 50.656

2 4 GBR 386 YOUNG Jonathan 1984 51.058 0.402

3 5 HUN 457 GERI Daniel 1991 52.311 1.655

4 2 POL 734 MOZDZIERSKI Tomasz 1996 52.903 2.247

5 6 RUS 814 EGOROV Aleksei 1983 53.016 2.360

6 3 ITA 548 BUCCOLIERO Pier Alberto 1987 53.271 2.615

7 7 GBR 383 TWEEDIE Martin 1973 54.303 3.647

8 1 POL 737 ROSINSKI Miroslaw 1974 54.436 3.780

9 9 BLR 106 SHYKUTS Arkadz 1986 55.258 4.602

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 26 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1011 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 41 R00-VM3.71.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 17:46)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 44 - V1 200m   VL1 Women   Final   Final 19/08/2015 at 18:30

1 4 POL 731 LESKIEWICZ Katarzyna 1982 1:15.299

2 6 USA 1007 YOSHIDA Ann 1977 1:18.539 3.240

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 CHI 178 WOLLERMAN Katherine 1992 DNS

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 25 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1011 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 44 R00-VW1.71.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 18:33)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 45 - V1 200m   VL3 Women   Final   Final 19/08/2015 at 18:50

1 7 USA 1001 PIERCE Anja 1968 1:02.536

2 2 GBR 358 BATEMAN Frances 1981 1:03.208 0.672

3 6 BRA 137 SOUZA LOPES Aline 1974 1:05.432 2.896

4 3 RUS 847 VOLIK Larisa 1982 1:05.796 3.260

5 5 ESP 287 CALVO Maria 1996 1:06.380 3.844

6 4 ESP 305 MESTRE Jana 1978 1:13.092 10.556

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 25 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1011 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +6.40 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 45 R00-VW3.71.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 19/08/2015 at 18:52)



 

 

 
 

 

RESULTS 
 

 

Day 2 

Thursday – 20/08/2015 
 

 

 

 



Time schedule ICF Canoe Sprint World Championships 2015

race time boats class gender distance category
42 13:50 K1 KL2 men 200m Final A

43 14:00 K1 KL2 men 200m Final B

89 14:10 K1 KL3 women 200m Final B
90 14:20 K1 KL3 women 200m Final

14:30 K1 KL2 men 200m medal ceremony
91 14:40 K1 KL1 men 200m Final B
92 14:50 K1 KL1 men 200m Final A

14:58 K1 KL3 women 200m medal ceremony
93 15:08 V1 VL2 men 200m Final

15:16 K1 KL1 men 200m medal ceremony
15:24 V1 VL2 men 200m medal ceremony

94 15:30 C2 women 500m 1 SF
95 15:36 C2 women 500m 2 SF
96 15:42 K1 women 500m 1 SF
97 15:48 K1 women 500m 2 SF
98 15:54 K1 women 500m 3 SF
99 16:00 K1 women 500m 4 SF
100 16:06 C2 men 500m 1 SF
101 16:12 C2 men 500m 2 SF
102 16:22 K1 men 1000m 1 SF
103 16:29 K1 men 1000m 2 SF
104 16:36 K1 men 1000m 3 SF
105 16:43 K1 men 1000m 4 SF
106 16:50 C1 men 1000m 1 SF
107 16:57 C1 men 1000m 2 SF
108 17:04 C1 men 1000m 3 SF
109 17:11 C1 men 1000m 4 SF
110 17:22 K2 men 200m 1 SF
111 17:27 K2 men 200m 2 SF
112 17:32 K2 men 200m 3 SF
113 17:37 K2 men 200m 4 SF
114 17:42 C1 men 200m 1 SF
115 17:47 C1 men 200m 2 SF
116 17:52 C1 men 200m 3 SF
117 17:57 C1 men 200m 4 SF
118 18:07 K2 women 500m 1 SF
119 18:13 K2 women 500m 2 SF
120 18:19 K2 women 500m 3 SF
121 18:30 K2 men 1000m 1 SF
122 18:37 K2 men 1000m 2 SF
123 18:44 K2 men 1000m 3 SF
124 18:51 K2 men 1000m 4 SF

Paracanoeing

Sprint

2nd day Thursday
afternoon



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 42 - K1 200m   KL2 Men   Final   Final A 20/08/2015 at 13:50

1 7 AUT 69 SWOBODA Markus Mendy 1990 42.542

2 6 AUS 51 MCGRATH Curtis 1988 43.185 0.643

3 4 BRA 133 RUFINO DE PAULO Fernando 1985 43.415 0.873

4 3 ITA 567 MANCARELLA Federico 1992 45.972 3.430

5 8 UKR 981 SYNIUK Mykola 1988 46.195 3.653

6 5 PUR 764 MONTANEZ Eddie 1969 46.398 3.856

7 2 SLO 867 FABCIC Dejan 1977 47.275 4.733

8 1 HUN 448 BENCZE Janos 1967 47.442 4.900

9 9 GBR 359 BEIGHTON Nicholas 1981 47.558 5.016

10 10 RUS 819 KOROBEYNIKOV Igor 1978 49.595 7.053

 Event 42 R00-KM2.31.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 20/08/2015 at 16:46)



RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 27 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Sunny

 Event 42 R00-KM2.31.5.1 / 2
(Printed on 20/08/2015 at 16:46)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 43 - K1 200m   KL2 Men   Final   Final B 20/08/2015 at 14:00

1 5 UZB 1016 SHARAPOV Mirzokhid 1979 47.424

2 8 POR 753 MOURAO Norberto 1980 47.431 0.007

3 6 BRA 118 CORREA PESSOA Alex S. 1991 47.557 0.133

4 4 ESP 312 REJA Javier 1974 47.791 0.367

5 1 HUN 481 ROZBORA Andras 1978 47.937 0.513

6 7 IRI 529 JAHEDI Eslam 1979 48.194 0.770

7 9 GER 396 FOGARASI Patrik 1980 48.544 1.120

8 3 FRA 340 DELANNOY Gautier 1991 48.654 1.230

9 2 GER 404 KILIAN Ivo 1977 49.614 2.190

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 27 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Sunny

 Event 43 R00-KM2.31.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 20/08/2015 at 16:46)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 90 - K1 200m   KL3 Women   Final   Final 20/08/2015 at 14:20

1 5 AUS 54 REYNOLDS Amanda 1971 50.501

2 7 GBR 367 DICKINS Anne 1967 50.521 0.020

3 3 FRA 353 MOREAU Cindy 1983 50.951 0.450

4 4 ROU 776 LULEA Mihaela 1981 51.967 1.466

5 6 ITA 574 PLEBANI Veronica Yoko 1996 53.757 3.256

6 8 IRI 524 BEHROUZIRAD Shahla 1985 53.801 3.300

7 9 CAN 162 SCARFF Erica 1996 54.314 3.813

8 2 USA 1001 PIERCE Anja 1968 55.227 4.726

9 1 RUS 813 EGORKINA Rimma 1983 55.434 4.933

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 27 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Sunny

 Event 90 R00-KW3.31.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 20/08/2015 at 16:47)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 91 - K1 200m   KL1 Men   Final   Final B 20/08/2015 at 14:40

1 4 GBR 372 MARSDEN Ian 1972 55.263 B

2 5 GER 430 VOLKMANN Stefan 1965 55.446 B 0.183

3 3 HUN 485 SUBA Robert 1980 57.039 B 1.776

4 7 ESP 291 CASTANO Adrian 1994 57.483 B 2.220

5 6 POR 759 SANTOS Paulo 1966 57.876 B 2.613

6 1 CYP 228 POTAMITIS Andreas 1964 1:01.863 B 6.600

7 9 RUS 816 GROMOV Pavel 1977 1:10.489 B 15.226

8 2 ESP 282 ALONSO Evilio 1977 1:13.036 B 17.773

9 8 POL 721 JAROS Mariusz 1972 1:15.046 B 19.783

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 27 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +1.60 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 91 R00-KM1.31.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 20/08/2015 at 16:48)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 92 - K1 200m   KL1 Men   Final   Final A 20/08/2015 at 14:50

1 6 BRA 116 CARDOSO DA SILVA Luis C. 1984 50.863 B

2 8 POL 744 TOKARZ Jakub 1981 52.533 B 1.670

3 4 BRA 121 FERNANDES DE PADUA Ferna 1981 52.970 B 2.107

4 3 ARG 26 DIAZ Lucas Nicolas 1980 53.293 B 2.430

5 2 RSA 798 PAULL Graham 1987 53.790 B 2.927

6 5 ITA 576 RAVALLI Salvatore 1971 53.997 B 3.134

7 9 UKR 963 HRECHKO Oleksandr 1992 54.303 B 3.440

8 7 CHN 202 YU Xiaowei 1989 54.840 B 3.977

9 1 AUS 56 SIEDERS Colin 1982 55.300 B 4.437

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 27 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +1.60 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 92 R00-KM1.31.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 20/08/2015 at 16:47)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 93 - V1 200m   VL2 Men   Final   Final 20/08/2015 at 15:08

1 4 AUS 51 MCGRATH Curtis 1988 49.489

2 5 ESP 312 REJA Javier 1974 52.205 2.716

3 6 GER 404 KILIAN Ivo 1977 53.985 4.496

4 2 RUS 815 FIRSOV Egor 1989 54.462 4.973

5 3 HUN 486 SUHA Miklos 1977 56.075 6.586

6 7 BRA 119 DA SILVA MEIRELLES Lucia 1971 57.939 8.450

7 8 USA 998 NORBERG Danzig 1994 58.109 8.620

8 9 JPN 596 SUWA Masaaki 1985 1:04.489 15.000

9 1 ITA 569 NGOL NDARA Ngamada 1976 1:04.902 15.413

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 28 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 93 R00-VM2.71.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 20/08/2015 at 16:52)
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Time schedule ICF Canoe Sprint World Championships 2015

race time boats class gender distance category
175 14:35 K1 KL3 men 200m Final C

176 14:45 K1 KL3 men 200m Final B

177 14:55 K1 KL3 men 200m Final A

178 15:05 K1 KL1 women 200m Final

179 15:15 V1 VL2 women 200m Final

15:33 K1 KL3 men 200m medal ceremony

15:41 K1 KL1 women 200m medal ceremony

15:49 V1 VL2 women 200m medal ceremony

180 16:05 C1 men 500m 1 SF

181 16:11 C1 men 500m 2 SF

182 16:17 C1 men 500m 3 SF

183 16:23 K1 men 500m 1 SF

184 16:29 K1 men 500m 2 SF

185 16:35 K1 men 500m 3 SF

186 16:41 K1 men 500m 4 SF

187 16:47 K2 men 500m 1 SF

188 16:53 K2 men 500m 2 SF

189 16:59 K2 men 500m 3 SF

190 17:09 K1 women 1000m 1 SF

191 17:16 K1 women 1000m 2 SF

L
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e
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V

3rd day Friday
afternoon

Paracanoeing

Sprint



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 175 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Final   Final C 21/08/2015 at 14:35

1 3 DEN 261 MIKAEL EL AWSY Jonas 1980 44.389

2 5 UZB 1018 VALIEV Talgatjon 1987 44.949 0.560

3 9 SRB 870 ARSENOVIC Arsen 1993 45.503 1.114

4 7 ITA 548 BUCCOLIERO Pier Alberto 1987 45.663 1.274

5 8 RSA 802 WING Jonathan 1997 45.726 1.337

6 1 USA 996 MILLER Nikiha 1978 46.326 1.937

7 6 VEN 1021 MATA Zaid 1993 46.356 1.967

8 2 HUN 454 FABIAN Istvan 1955 46.393 2.004

9 4 AUS 49 GERMEIN Sam 1988 46.403 2.014

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature: :
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 25 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1019 mmHg
Competion Manager: : (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +6.40 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Sunny

 Event 175 R00-KM3.31.5.3 / 1
(Printed on 21/08/2015 at 14:36)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 176 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Final   Final B 21/08/2015 at 14:45

1 5 NZL 710 MARTLEW Scott 1992 42.434

2 3 ESP 300 GARCIA Jonas 1990 42.814 0.380

3 6 BRA 132 RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO Caio 1986 42.831 0.397

4 4 RUS 836 POTANIN Victor 1984 42.851 0.417

5 1 IRI 526 EIVAZI KHIARAK Nader 1975 43.264 0.830

6 2 BRA 128 PEREIRA DE LIMA Vander 1982 43.537 1.103

7 9 DEN 265 SONDERBY THOMSEN Kasper 1988 44.391 1.957

8 8 AUS 50 LITTLEHALES Dylan 1999 44.554 2.120

9 7 THA 936 NAMTAOTHONG Suradech 1992 45.444 3.010

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature: :
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 25 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1019 mmHg
Competion Manager: : (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +6.40 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Sunny

 Event 176 R00-KM3.31.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 21/08/2015 at 14:48)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 177 - K1 200m   KL3 Men   Final   Final A 21/08/2015 at 14:55

1 8 GER 403 KIEREY Tom 1994 39.270

2 5 GBR 374 OLIVER Robert 1988 39.739 0.469

3 6 RUS 821 KRYLOV Leonid 1980 39.784 0.514

4 3 ROU 785 SERBAN Iulian 1985 39.836 0.566

5 1 UKR 985 YEMELIANOV Serhii 1993 40.064 0.794

6 9 RUS 848 VORONKOV Artem 1991 40.410 1.140

7 4 POL 741 SURWILO Mateusz 1991 41.507 2.237

8 7 GBR 371 LODGE Timothy 1972 42.359 3.089

9 2 IRL 538 O'LEARY Patrick 1972 42.399 3.129

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature: :
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 25 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1019 mmHg
Competion Manager: : (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.50 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Sunny

 Event 177 R00-KM3.31.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 21/08/2015 at 14:57)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 178 - K1 200m   KL1 Women   Final   Final 21/08/2015 at 15:05

1 4 GBR 366 CHIPPINGTON Jeanette 1970 56.865

2 5 GER 415 MULLER Edina 1983 57.513 0.648

3 6 UKR 970 KUPRIIANOVA Svitlana 1957 59.365 2.500

4 3 RUS 811 DUPIK Alexandra 1986 59.928 3.063

5 1 HUN 492 VACZI Anita 1986 1:01.862 4.997

6 8 FRA 349 LACHEUX Agnes 1974 1:02.165 5.300

7 2 POL 727 KUBAS Kamila 1983 1:02.325 5.460

8 9 CHI 178 WOLLERMAN Katherine 1992 1:02.496 5.631

9 7 JPN 595 SERYU Monika 1997 1:09.310 12.445

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature: :
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 26 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1018 mmHg
Competion Manager: : (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Sunny

 Event 178 R00-KW1.31.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 21/08/2015 at 15:07)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 179 - V1 200m   VL2 Women   Final   Final 21/08/2015 at 15:15

1 7 AUS 55 SEIPEL Susan 1988 59.916

2 8 RUS 803 ANDREEVA Nadezda 1978 1:04.289 4.373

3 3 BRA 131 RAIZA RIBEIRO BENIVIDES 1995 1:05.536 5.620

4 5 ARG 33 SARDON Brenda 1993 1:07.972 8.056

5 6 UKR 975 OVSII Zoia 1994 1:09.879 9.963

6 4 HUN 476 MOLNARNE TOTH Julianna 1963 1:12.229 12.313

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 GBR 382 TENCH Elizabeth 1974 DSQ

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature: :
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: :
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: :
Competion Manager: : (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: :

 Event 179 R00-VW2.71.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 21/08/2015 at 15:22)



At the end of these great Championships we just wanted to thank everybody and wish you 
a warm good bye. 

See you in Rio 2016. 
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